

5K Run/Walk

Saturday, March 2, 2024 First Baptist Woodstock 2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

Title / \$5,000

- · Logo placement incorporated with the event logo
- · Logo on registration information, event banners, marketing materials
- · Prominent logo placement on the back of the race shirt
- · Logo placement on race website
- · Company name featured in print media
- · 10x10 exhibit space on event day
- · Recognition with the opportunity to speak at the Awards Ceremony

Finish Line / \$2,500 Logo on registration information, event banners, marketing materials

- · Prominent logo placement on the back of the race shirt
- · Logo placement on race website
- · Company name featured in radio and print media
- · 10x10 exhibit space available to you on event day
- · Recognition at the Awards Ceremony

Gold / \$1,500 Logo on banner/sign at the Finish Line

- · Logo on registration information, event banners, marketing materials
- · Prominent logo placement on back of race shirt
- · Logo placement on race website
- · Recognition at the Awards Ceremony

Silver / \$1,000

- · Logo placement on the back of the race shirt
- · Logo placement on sponsor banner
- · Logo placement on race website
- · \$50 discount on tent rental on event day
- · Recognition at the Awards Ceremony

Bronze / \$500 Name placement on the back of the race shirt

- · Name placement on sponsor banner
- · Recognition on race website

Company:	Contact Name:	
Phone:	Sponsor Level:	
Email:		

Details: Amber Jones, Serenade Heights. Email: amber@serenadeheights.com

Serenade Heights is a supportive transitional housing alternative for single mother families designed to service Cherokee County, Georgia and surrounding areas by offering safe transitional housing for a single mother to live while she is being coached and mentored.